ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 7010
INSTITUTION NAME:

cITY: GUJRAT
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
7010-A-2-168  ANAS AHMED
7010-A-2-169  HADI TANVEER
7010-A-2-170  SAAD ARSHAD
7010-A-2-171  ALI RAZA
7010-A-2-172 M. SADIQ
7010-A-2-173  AMEER HAMZA
7010-A-2-174  QASIM ABBAS
7010-A-2-175  ASHER QAMER
7010-A-2-176  MOIZ KHURRAM
7010-A-2-177  HANIA ZAINAB
7010-A-2-178  NEHA
7010-A-2-179  ABEEHA
7010-A-2-180  ZUMER FATIMA
7010-A-2-181  FAJAR
7010-A-2-182  IRFA
7010-A-2-183  MUSKAN NAVEED
7010-A-2-184  MEERAB JABBAR
7010-A-2-185  ZAINAB TOQIR
7010-A-3-186 M. SAMI
7010-A-3-187 M. ANAS YOUSAF
7010-A-3-188  EESAJAVED
7010-A-3-189  TEHREEM
7010-A-3-190  ROMAISA SAEED
7010-A-4-191  ZARISH FATIMA
7010-A-4-192  ANOOSHA ASHFAQ
7010-A-4-193  IRADAT
7010-A-4-195  ZAKI
7010-A-4-196  WASIF AHMED
7010-A-5-197  RUHE-ZAINAB
7010-A-5-198  MAAHRUKH
7010-A-5-199  AROOB
7010-A-5-200  ZAINAB lJAZ
7010-A-5-201  AHMAD ALI

FATHER NAME
TANVEER AHMED
TANVEER ASIF
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
NASIR

SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD
ZAFAR IQBAL
TANVEER ABBAS
QAMAR KHURSHID
KHURRAM

SYED ZUBAIR HAIDER
QAISER

QAISER

SHAFAQAT ALI

CH. MUDASSER
MOHAMMAD NAEEM
NAVEED

JABBAR AHMAD
TOQIR

HAFIZ ABDUL SAEED
MOHAMMAD YOUSAF
JAVED IQBAL

SYED JAFFAR ABBAS
SAEED AHMAD
NOMAN NAZIR
ASHFAQ

HAMEED

SHABAZ

KASHIF

ZUBAIR HAIDER
ZARRAR

TOQEER

IJAZ AHMED
SHAFAQAT

BAHRIA FOUNDATION SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (SHADIWAL CAMPUS)

GRADE
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86.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
89.33%
89.33%
68.00%
73.33%
68.00%
68.00%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%

GRADE
A-
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
B-
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
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ROLL NO
7010-A-5-202
7010-A-5-203
7010-A-6-204
7010-A-6-205
7010-A-6-206
7010-A-6-207
7010-A-6-4527
7010-A-8-208
7010-A-8-209
7010-A-8-210

STUDENT NAME
ABAID UR REHMAN
KOMAIL ABBAS
SYED ZARGHAM ABBAS
M. ANAS

ALMA

EMAAN
UMM-E-RAMLA
AMTAL-HASEEB
HIRA IMRAN
TOOBA IRAM

FATHER NAME
MUSTANSAR
SHABIR HUSSAIN
SYED QAMAR ABBAS
RASHID HUSSAIN
NOMAN NAZIR
AMIR

M. ILYAS

RASHID MEHMOOD
MALIK M. IMRAN
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
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OBT. %AGE GRADE

77.78% B
77.78% B
73.33% B-
77.78% B
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
77.78% B
77.78% B
82.22% B+
91.11% A

TOTAL STUDENTS: 43
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